
1 DNAIURU

2 HFELOTU DURIAN H4  18 18

3 CAFAHOT FLOUTE G7  28 46

4 FMASOTU HOCA H12 48 94

5 JHMMOTU FUSAT I3  27 121

6 MMENERR RAJOUT 6H  29 150

7 GBAHOEO RENOMMER K3  70 220

8 GEEORO[ BAH 11J 38 258

9 BNLEPSU OROGEnE N2  84 342

10 IGNALPS EMBUES 8J  36 378

11 DLEISIV PLAIGNONS 9A  64 442

12 ALKZCWE CIVILES 14H 40 482

13 KWTNLYE CLAPEZ A6  57 539

14 WXTRLYE KEN J2  43 582

15 WSMYRLN TEX 15M 40 622

16 RWLTNNE GYMS E9  30 652

17 QPLRNNE TWEET M11 37 689

18 LQRNAII PEON 13F 22 711

19 RELQAIU IWAN 12L 38 749

20 DSRAEEI LAQUERAI C3  82 831

21 OVREEI[ DIAS L1  33 864

REcOIVE 2A  99 963
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